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MONTOS PAGADOS POR
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DEL PROGRAMA
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$2,200.00

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00

GUAYMAS

GUAYMAS

GUAYMAS

GUAYMAS

GUAYMAS
GUAYMAS
GUAYMAS
GUAYMAS
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO

GUAYMAS
SAN JOSE DE
GUAYMAS
SAN JOSE DE
GUAYMAS
SAN JOSE DE
GUAYMAS
SANTA CLARA
SANTA CLARA
VICAM
VICAM
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO



44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101

44101

44101

44101

44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101

XX X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X X X X X X XxXXx
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>
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SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL

MV22-030-0152
MV22-030-0011
MV22-030-0084
MV22-030-0081
MV22-030-0043
MV22-030-0017
MV22-030-0074
MV22-030-0153
MV22-030-0059
MEV-MGSM-3103-01
MEV-MARCL-1703-01
MEV-BGVT-1403-01
MEV-MPOB-1503-01
MEV-MCL-1403-01
MEV-MPOB-1703-03
MEV-MACL-3003-01
MEV-MPOB-3003-01
MEV-MPOB-3103-02
MEV-MPOB-1603-02
MEV-MPOB-2403-01
MEV-MPOB-2403-02
MEV-MACL-2303-03
MEV-MPOB-2303-01
MEV-MPOB-2903-02
MEV-MPOB-2903-01
MEV-MPOB-2803-01
MEV-MPOB-3003-02

MV22-030-0185

MV22-030-0114

MV22-030-0080

MV22-042-0021
MV22-042-0019
MV22-030-0065
MV22-042-0041
MEV-MACG-3003-01
MV22-043-0016
MV22-030-0145
MV22-030-0031
MV22-043-0002
MV22-043-0009
MV22-043-0019
MV22-043-0020
MV22-043-0021
MV22-030-0111
MV22-030-0109
MV22-030-0102
MV22-030-0110
MEV-MPOB-2803-03
MEV-DSPC-3103-05
MV22-042-0032
MEV-MATG-1503-01
MEV-MATG-2403-02
MV22-042-0001

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00

HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO

HERMOSILLO

HERMOSILLO

HERMOSILLO

HUATABAMPO
HUATABAMPO
HUATABAMPO
HUATABAMPO
HUATABAMPO
IMURIS
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA

HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
HERMOSILLO
POBLADO MIGUEL
ALEMAN
POBLADO MIGUEL
ALEMAN
POBLADO MIGUEL
ALEMAN
HUATABAMPO
HUATABAMPO
HUATABAMPO
HUATABAMPO
HUATABAMPO
IMURIS
LOS TACICURI
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
MAGDALENA
BAHUISES
LOS BUAYUMS
LOS NACHUQUIS
NAVOJOA



44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
44101

44101

44101

44101

44101

44101

44101

44101
44101
44101
44101
44101
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SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL

SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL

MV22-042-0006
MV22-042-0010
MV22-042-0022
MV22-042-0011
MV22-042-0013
MV22-042-0014
MV22-042-0015
MV22-042-0046
MV22-042-0047
MV22-042-0044
MV22-042-0009
MV22-042-0045
MV22-042-0049
MEV-MACG-3103-01
MEV-MATG-2403-01
MEV-MATG-2903-01
MEV-MATG-1603-01
MV22-043-0005
MV22-043-0006
MV22-043-0008
MV22-043-0010
MV22-043-0014
MV22-043-0018
MV22-043-0022
MV22-043-0025
MEV-DSPC-3103-04
MEV-DSPC-2103-01
MEV-DSPC-2903-02
MEV-DSPC-3103-03
MEV-DSPC-3103-06
MV22-017-0033
MEV-MYEV-2903-01
MV22-017-0030
MV22-017-0039
MEV-BGVT-3103-01
MEV-BGVT-3103-02
MV22-029-0140
MEV-LEMR-2703-05
MV22-018-0042

MV22-055-0004

MV22-055-0005

MEV-BGVT-1703-02

MEV-MCM-1703-01

MEV-JEFC-2303-01

MV22-030-0012

MV22-030-0137
MV22-030-0140
MV22-030-0023
MV22-043-0013
MV22-030-0133

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00

NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NAVOJOA NAVOJOA
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
NOGALES NOGALES
PITIQUITO PITIQUITO
PITIQUITO PITIQUITO

PUERTO PENASCO PUERTO PENASCO
PUERTO PENASCO PUERTO PENASCO
PUERTO PENASCO PUERTO PENASCO
PUERTO PENASCO PUERTO PENASCO

QUIRIEGO BATACOSA

ROSARIO ROSARIO

ROSARIO ROSARIO T
SAN LUIS RIO SAN LUIS RIO
COLORADO COLORADO
SAN LUIS RIO SAN LUIS RIO
COLORADO COLORADO
SAN LUIS RIO SAN LUIS RIO
COLORADO COLORADO
SAN LUIS RIO SAN LUIS RIO
COLORADO COLORADO
SAN LUIS RIO SAN LUIS RIO
COLORADO COLORADO

SAN MIGUEL DE PESQUEIRA

HORCASITAS
SANTA ANA EJIDO EL CLARO
SANTA ANA EL CLARO
SANTA ANA SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA SANTA ANA



44101
44101
44101
44101
44101

X X X X X
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SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL
SOCIAL

MV22-030-0103
MV22-030-0134
MV22-030-0143
MV22-043-0011
MV22-030-0028

$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00
$2,200.00

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
URES

SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
SANTA ANA
URES



